
July 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 

 
 
 

6/30 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 

Independence 
Day 

5 
 
Independence 
Day Holiday 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 12 
 
 

13 7PM RUSD 
Board Meeting 

 
 

14 
 
 

15 
Fred in office 

 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

31 
 
 
 
 

NEA Virtual RA 

 

Summer Institute 

RESPA MASTER CALENDAR 2021 2022  APPROVED 9/13/21



August 2021-National Picnic Month 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 
4:45PM ZOOM 
Exec. Board 
Mtg.  
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 9 
 
 

10 
7PM RUSD Board 
Mtg.  

 
 

11  
School Starts 

 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 16 
4:45PM Site Rep 
Mtg. Zoom & In 
person 
Fred in office 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

 
 

27 
 

28 
 
 

29 30 
4:45PM: Exec. 
Board Mtg.  

 
 

31 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



September 2021- Campus Safety Month 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 6 
 
Labor Day 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 13 
4:45PM: Site Rep 
Meeting- in 
person and 
ZOOM 

14 
7PM RUSD Board 
Meeting 

 
 

15 
Fred in office 

 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
9:30AM: Site Rep 
Training- RESPA 
Offices 

 
 

19 20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 24 
San G 
Conference 

25 
San G 
Conference 
 
 

26 
San G 
Conference 

27 
4:45PM: E Board 
Meeting 

28 
7PM RUSD Board 
Meeting  

 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



October 2021- Anti Bullying Awareness Month 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 Special election this month- 
Site reps and open Director 
positions: Safety, Tech/Fiscal 
M & O and Clerical/Para 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
Post bulletin 
board photo to 
RESPA 
Facebook Page 
by today 

    
3 4 

 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 11 
Star Wars Reads 
Day 
4:45PM Site Rep 
Mtg.  

12 
7PM RUSD Board 
Meeting 

 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 

15Fred in office 

 
 

16 
 
 

17 18 
 
 

19 20 
 
 

21 
Great CA. 
Shakeout  

 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 25 
4:45PM E Board 
Mtg.  

 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

CCA Fall Conference 

State Council 

LGBTQ+ Issues Conference 



November 2021- -  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 
Daylight savings 
time ends 

8 
4:45PM: Combo 
Nov/Dec Site 
Rep Meeting 

9 
 
7PM RUSD Board 
Meeting 

 
 

10 11 
Veterans 
Day 
Holiday 

12 13 

14 15   
Fred in office 

 
 

16   
 
 

17 GIS DAY 
 
 

18  
 
 

19   
 
 

20 
 
 

21 22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
Thanksgiving 
Day 

26 
 
 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 29 
 
 

30 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

FALL BREAK 

Fall Special 
Ed. Conf 

Fall Special Ed Conference 



December 2021- Read a Book Month 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 6 
4:45PM: 
Nov/Dec 
combo Exec. 
Board Meeting 

 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

 

11 
 
 

12 

 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 
 
 

15 
Fred in Office 

 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
Christmas 

26 27 
 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

31 
 
 

 
 
 

WINTER BREAK 

WINTER BREAK 

New Educator Weekend 

New 
Educator 
weekend 



January 2022- Be Kind to Food Servers Month 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1 

Member 
Engagement  

      

Event at The 
State

      

this month       

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
      
      
      

9 
School resumes 

10 11 12 13 14 15 
4:45PM Site Rep 7PM RUSD      
         Mtg.  Board Mtg.      
      

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 

    
Issues 
Conference 

Issues 
Conference 

 Fred in office     
      

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
Issues 
Conference 

4:45PM Exec.      

Board Mtg.       

       

30 31  Elections chair/committee need to plan RESPA Elections- open positions are 
Vice President; Treasurer; and the following Directors: Maintenance and 

Operations; Clerical/Para; Fiscal and Technical; School Safety   
  
  

WINTER BREAK 



February 2022- Black History Month 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1 2 3 4 5 

     9:30AM Site Rep 
     Training 
      

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Super Bowl  
4:45PM Site Rep 
Mtg.  

7PM RUSD Board   
 

 

Sunday  Mtg.     
      

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 Fred in office   New Ed. Weekend New Educator  
     Weekend 
      

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
New Educator       
Weekend       

      

27 28      
 4:45PM E Board      

Mtg.       
      

      

      
      

      

CCA Winter Conference 

RANDOM ACT OF KINDNESS WEEK 



March 2022- Month 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1 2 3 4 5 

    Equity & Human  Equity & Human  
    Human Rights Human Rights 
    Conference Conference 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
Equity & Human  4:45PM Site Rep 7PM RUSD Board     
Human Rights Mtg. Mtg.   4:30PM Social at   
Conference    Tartan   

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
Fred in office 
4:45PM E Board 

   Good Teaching Good Teaching 

Mtg.     Conference Conference 
      

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
Good Teaching       
Conference       

      

27 28 29 30 31   
      

       
      

      

      
      

      

SPRING BREAK 

SPRING BREAK 



April 2022- Stress Awareness Month 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 2 

      
      
      

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
SCHOOL       
RESUMES      

  
 
 
 

   

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
4:45PM Site  7PM RUSD Board   Good Friday  
Rep Mtg.  Mtg   Fred in office  

  
 
 
 

   

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
Easter Sunday     Earth Day 11AM-3PM 

     RESPA Family 

  

 
 
 
 

  Picnic 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 4:45PM E Board 7PM RUSD Board     

Mtg.  Mtg.      

 
 

   

 
 
 
 

CCA Spring Conference 

RESPA CANNED FOOD DRIVE 



 

 
May 2022- Mental Health Month 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

    
Spring Fling (not 
confirmed) 

 

      
      

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 
4:45PM Site Rep 
Meeting 

7PM RUSD Board     

 Mtg- Retirees      
 Honored     

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
Fred in office 7PM RUSD Board     
 Mtg.      
      

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
4:45PM E Board 7PM RUSD Board     

Mtg. Mtg.     
      

29 30 31  Member Dinner this month- exact date TBD, but 
hopefully either 5/14 or 5/21 

Memorial  Day   
   

    

       

      
      
      

RESPA CANNED FOOD DRIVE 



June 2022 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 2 3 4 

      
      
      

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
      
   Last day of school   
      

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
 7PM RUSD Fred in office    
 Board Mtg.      
      

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
     8:30AM-5PM 9:30AM-TBD 

    RESPA E Board RESPA E Board 
    Retreat Day 1 Retreat Day 2 

26 27 28 29 30   
       

      
      

       
      
      

      



July 2022 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 2 

      
      
      

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
Independence Day      
      
      

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
      
      
      

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
      
      
      

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
       

      
      

31       

       
      
      


