RESPA MASTER CALENDAR 2021 2022 APPROVED 9/13/21

	July 2021								
Sunday	Mon	day Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
			6/30	1	2	3			
				NEA V	irtual RA				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Independence Day	Indepen Day Holi								
11	12	13 7PM RUSD Board Meeting	14	15 Fred in office	16	17			
		F							
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			
		Summ							

August 2021-National Picnic Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 4:45PM ZOOM Exec. Board Mtg.	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10 7PM RUSD Board Mtg.	11 School Starts	12	13	14
15	16 4:45PM Site Rep Mtg. Zoom & In person Fred in office	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30 4:45PM: Exec. Board Mtg.	31				

September 2021- Campus Safety Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6 Labor Day	7	8	9	10	11
12	4:45PM: Site Rep Meeting- in person and ZOOM	7PM RUSD Board Meeting	15 Fred in office	16	17	9:30AM: Site Rep Training- RESPA Offices
19	20	21	22	23	24 San G Conference	25 San G Conference
26 San G Conference	27 4:45PM: E Board Meeting	28 7PM RUSD Board Meeting	29	30		

October 2021- Anti Bullying Awareness Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Special election this month- Site reps and open Director positions: Safety, Tech/Fiscal M & O and Clerical/Para					1	Post bulletin board photo to RESPA Facebook Page by today
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	Star Wars Reads Day 4:45PM Site Rep Mtg.	12 7PM RUSD Board Meeting	13	14	15 Fred in office CCA Fall Co	16 enference
17	18	19	20	21 Great CA. Shakeout	State C	23 ouncil
24	25 4:45PM E Board Mtg.	26	27	28	29 LGBTQ+ Issue	30 s Conference

Nov	November 2021- "Movember"- Men's Health Month							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
					Fall Special Ed	d Conference		
7 Daylight savings time ends Fall Special Ed. Conf	8 4:45PM: Combo Nov/Dec Site Rep Meeting	9 7PM RUSD Board Meeting	10	11 Veterans Day Holiday	12	13		
14	15 Fred in office	16	17 GIS DAY	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25 Thanksgiving Day	26	27		
	FALL BREAK							
28	29	30						

December 2021- Read a Book Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	4:45PM: Nov/Dec combo Exec.	7	8	9	10	11
	Board Meeting				New Educator	Weekend
12	13	14	15 Fred in Office	16	17	18
New Educator weekend						
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
			WINTER BREAK			<u>Christmas</u>
26	27	28	29	30	31	
			WINTER BREAK			

January 2022- Be Kind to Food Servers Month

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
						1			
Member						New Year's Day			
Engagement						New Year's Day			
Event at The State									
this month									
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
_		_	3						
			WINTER BREAK	,					
	School resumes								
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
	4:45PM Site Rep	7PM RUSD							
	Mtg.	Board Mtg.							
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
10	ML King's Day	10	13	20	Issues Conference	Issues Conference			
		Fred in office							
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
Issues	4:45PM Exec.								
Conference									
	Board Mtg.								
			Flections chair/co	 ommittee need to pla	n RESPA Flections - o	nen nositions are			
30	31			Treasurer; and the f					
			Operations	s; Clerical/Para; Fisc	al and Technical; Sch	nool Safety			

February 2022- Black History Month								
Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
	1	2	3	4	9:30AM Site Rep Training			
7 4:45PM Site Rep	8	9	10	11	12			
Mtg.	Mtg.			CCA Winte	er Conference			
14	15 Fred in office	16	17	18 New Ed. Weekend	19 New Educator			
	RAND	OM ACT OF KIND	NESS WEEK		Weekend			
President's Day	22	23	24	25	26			
28 4:45PM E Board Mtg.								
	Mon 7 4:45PM Site Rep Mtg. 14 President's Day 28 4:45PM E Board	Mon Tue 1 1 4:45PM Site Rep Mtg. 7 4:45PM Site Rep Mtg. 14 15 Fred in office RAND President's Day 21 22 24 24 24 24 25 24 24 25 26 27 28 4:45PM E Board	Mon Tue Wed 1 2 4:45PM Site Rep Mtg. 7 8 9 7PM RUSD Board Mtg. Mtg. 14 15 Fred in office RANDOM ACT OF KIND President's Day 23 28 4:45PM E Board 4:45PM E Board	Mon Tue Wed Thu 1 2 3 4:45PM Site Rep Mtg. 7PM RUSD Board 9 10 Mtg. 14 15 16 17 Fred in office RANDOM ACT OF KINDNESS WEEK 21 22 23 24 President's Day 28 4:45PM E Board 4:45PM E Board	Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 1 2 3 4 4:45PM Site Rep Mtg. 7PM RUSD Board Mtg. 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 New Ed. Weekend RANDOM ACT OF KINDNESS WEEK 21 22 23 24 25 28 4:45PM E Board 4 4 4			

March 2022-Women's History Month Wed Thu Sun Mon Tue Fri Sat 2 1 5 Equity & Human Equity & Human **Human Rights Human Rights** Conference Conference 9 10 11 12 Equity & Human 4:45PM Site Rep 7PM RUSD Board 4:30PM Social at **Human Rights** Mtg. Mtg. Conference Tartan 13 14 15 16 **17** 18 19 Fred in office **Good Teaching Good Teaching** 4:45PM E Board Conference Conference Mtg. 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 **Good Teaching** Conference SPRING BREAK **27** 28 29 30 31 SPRING BREAK

	April 2022- Stress Awareness Month									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
					1	2				
3	4 SCHOOL	5	6	7	8	9				
	RESUMES									
10	4:45PM Site	7PM RUSD Board	13	14	Good Friday	16				
	Rep Mtg.	Mtg			Fred in office					
17 Easter Sunday	18	19	20	21	22 Earth Day	23 11AM-3PM				
						RESPA Family Picnic				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
	4:45PM E Board Mtg.	7PM RUSD Board Mtg.			CCA Spring (Conference				
		RESP	A CANNED FOOD DR	RIVE						

		May 2022-	Mental Hea	alth Month		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	Spring Fling (not confirmed)	7
		RES	PA CANNED FOOD DE	RIVE		
8 Mother's Day	4:45PM Site Rep Meeting	10 7PM RUSD Board	11	12	13	14
	_	Mtg- Retirees Honored				
15	Fred in office	17 7PM RUSD Board Mtg.	18	19	20	21
22	23 4:45PM E Board	24 7PM RUSD Board	25	26	27	28
	Mtg.	Mtg.				
29	30 Memorial Day	31		Member Dinne	r this month- exa hopefully eitl	ct date TBD, but her 5/14 or 5/21

June 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
				Last day of school		
12	13	7PM RUSD Board Mtg.	15 Fred in office	16	17	18
		Board Mitg.				
19 Father's Day	20	21	22	23	24 8:30AM-5PM	25 9:30AM-TBD
					RESPA E Board	RESPA E Board
26	27	28	29	30	Retreat Day 1	Retreat Day 2

July 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4 Independence Day	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						